
Youth A/Junior/Adult Lead Qualifier #2
February 20, 2023

Qualification Round

Q1 FEMALE Start List Q2 FEMALE Start List
Order Athlete Name Category Bib # Order Athlete Name Category Bib #

1 Lestine PASION Adult - Female 51 1 Patricia SHANNON Youth A - Female 66

2 Evangelina BRIGGS Youth A - Female 52 2 Hannah KHAIKIN Youth A - Female 67

3 Alexis JANTZI Youth A - Female 53 3 Dakota TRUDELLE Junior - Female 68

4 Riley DOHERTY Youth A - Female 54 4 Katherine STUART-KISS Junior - Female 69

5 Sophia BADA Junior - Female 55 5 Kira NG Junior - Female 70

6 Mya MORNINGSTAR Youth A - Female 56 6 Maggey ARGHITTU Youth A - Female 71

7 Alexandra SMITH Junior - Female 57 7 Grace LUKASIK Youth A - Female 72

8 Paige SCOTT-BURCH Youth A - Female 58 8 Molly DREHER Youth A - Female 73

9 Anna Maria KARSTEN Youth A - Female 59 9 Jamie SCHNURR Youth A - Female 74

10 Taninne KALEMBA Youth A - Female 60 10 Jacqueline HO Youth A - Female 75

11 Kaitlyn DAVIES Youth A - Female 61 11 Julia BUNKO Adult - Female 76

12 Elise DOWNEY Youth A - Female 62 12 Lucía FUENTES Youth A - Female 77

13 Kathelijne LIST Youth A - Female 63 13 Neelya ROGERS Youth A - Female 78

14 Chaela CHAN Junior - Female 64 14 Riley GILLHAM Junior - Female 79

15 Rebekka LAGACÉ-CUSIAC Adult - Female 65 15 Michele BARANZIKA Adult - Female 80

BRUSHING BREAK BRUSHING BREAK

16 Patricia SHANNON Youth A - Female 66 16 Lestine PASION Adult - Female 51

17 Hannah KHAIKIN Youth A - Female 67 17 Evangelina BRIGGS Youth A - Female 52

18 Dakota TRUDELLE Junior - Female 68 18 Alexis JANTZI Youth A - Female 53

19 Katherine STUART-KISS Junior - Female 69 19 Riley DOHERTY Youth A - Female 54

20 Kira NG Junior - Female 70 20 Sophia BADA Junior - Female 55

21 Maggey ARGHITTU Youth A - Female 71 21 Mya MORNINGSTAR Youth A - Female 56

22 Grace LUKASIK Youth A - Female 72 22 Alexandra SMITH Junior - Female 57

23 Molly DREHER Youth A - Female 73 23 Paige SCOTT-BURCH Youth A - Female 58

24 Jamie SCHNURR Youth A - Female 74 24 Anna Maria KARSTEN Youth A - Female 59

25 Jacqueline HO Youth A - Female 75 25 Taninne KALEMBA Youth A - Female 60

26 Julia BUNKO Adult - Female 76 26 Kaitlyn DAVIES Youth A - Female 61

27 Lucía FUENTES Youth A - Female 77 27 Elise DOWNEY Youth A - Female 62

28 Neelya ROGERS Youth A - Female 78 28 Kathelijne LIST Youth A - Female 63

29 Riley GILLHAM Junior - Female 79 29 Chaela CHAN Junior - Female 64

30 Michele BARANZIKA Adult - Female 80 30 Rebekka LAGACÉ-CUSIAC Adult - Female 65

Notes:

Athletes are listed once on each Route: Q1 and Q2. Please find your name on both lists!!!

Please keep track of athletes ahead of you and be ready to climb when it's your turn.

Athletes are listed in random order for Q1, and the field was staggered ~50% for Q2.

For complete rules, please see section 13 of the OCF Competitive Series Rules (https://www.climbontario.ca/rules/).


